6 Frequency Inverters
System Configuration
3G3JX
Compact & Complete
•	 V/f controlled AC Drive
• 	Side by side mounting
• 	Built-in EMC filter
• 	Built-in RS-485 Modbus

200 V class
400 V class
Type Designation
Specifications
3G3JX series
A: Standard specs
3 G 3 J X A E 0 0 2
Voltage:
E: Single-phase 200 VAC
2: Three-phase 200 VAC
4: Three-phase 400 VAC
Max. applicable motor output
002:  0.2 kW (1/4 HP)
 to
075:  7.5 kW (10 HP)
Note:	 1. 	Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
Note:	 1. 	Based on a standard 3-Phase standard motor.
8 Frequency Inverters
Specifications
Model number 3G3JX-9 Specifications

DC Reactor
CP1 PLC
Ordering Information
Inverter Line filter Rasmi
Weight (kg)
Voltage Model 3G3JX-9 Model 3G3AX-9 Rated current (A)
1-phase 200 VAC
AE002 / AE004 FIJ1006-RE 6 0.5
AE007 FIJ1010-RE 10 0.6
AE015 / AE022 FIJ1026-RE 26 0.8
3-phase 200 VAC
A2002 / A2004 / A2007 FIJ2006-RE 6 1
A2015 / A2022 / A2037 FIJ2020-RE 20 1.3
A2055 / A2075 FIJ2040-RE 40 2.3
3-phase 400 VAC
A4004 / A4007 /A4015 FIJ3005-RE 5 0.9
A4022 /A4037 FIJ3011-RE 11 1.1
A4055 / A4075 FIJ3020-RE 20 1.7
Line Filters
Specifications Model
Voltage class Max. applicable motor output Rated output current Standard
Single-phase 200 V
0.2 kW (1/4 HP) 1.4 A 3G3JX-AE002
0.4 kW (1/2 HP) 2.6 A 3G3JX-AE004
0.75 kW (1 HP) 4 A 3G3JX-AE007
1.5 kW (2 HP) 7.1 A 3G3JX-AE015
2.2 kW (3 HP) 10 A 3G3JX-AE022
Three-phase 200 V
0.2 kW (1/4 HP) 1.4 A 3G3JX-A2002
0.4 kW (1/2 HP) 2.6 A 3G3JX-A2004
0.75 kW (1 HP) 4 A 3G3JX-A2007
1.5 kW (2 HP) 7.1 A 3G3JX-A2015
2.2 kW (3 HP) 10 A 3G3JX-A2022
3.7 kW (5 HP 15.9 A 3G3JX-A2037
5.5 kW (7 1/2 HP) 24 A 3G3JX-A2055
7.5 kW (10 HP) 32 A 3G3JX-A2075
Three-phase 400 V
0.4 kW (1/2 HP) 1.5 A 3G3JX-A4004
0.75 kW (1 HP) 2.5 A 3G3JX-A4007
1.5 kW (2 HP) 3.8 A 3G3JX-A4015
2.2 kW (3 HP) 5.5 A 3G3JX-A4022
3.7 kW (5 HP) 8.6 A 3G3JX-A4037
5.5 kW (7 1/2 HP) 13 A 3G3JX-A4055
7.5 kW (10 HP) 16 A 3G3JX-A4075
3G3JX AC Drives
153G3JX
Ordering Information
Inverter AC Reactor
Voltage Model 3G3JX-9 Model 3G3AX-9
1-phase 200 VAC
AE002 / AE004
Under developmentAE007
AE015 / AE022
3-phase 200 VAC
A2002 / A2004 / A2007 RAI02800080-DE
A2015 / A2022 / A2037 RAI00880175-DE
A2055 / A2075 RAI00350335-DE
3-phase 400 VAC
A4004 / A4007 / A4015 RAI07700042-DE
A4022 / A4037 RAI03500090-DE
A4055 / A4075 RAI01300170-DE
Input AC Reactors
1-phase 200 VAC 3-phase 200 VAC 3-phase 400 VAC
Inverter DC Reactor Inverter DC Reactor Inverter DC Reactor
3G3JX-AB002 3G3AX-RC10700032-DE 3G3JX-A2002 3G3AX-RC21400016-DE  -  -
3G3JX-AB004 3G3AX-RC06750061-DE 3G3JX-A2004 3G3AX-RC10700032-DE 3G3JX-A4004 3G3AX-RC43000020-DE
3G3JX-AB007 3G3AX-RC03510093-DE 3G3JX-A2007  3G3AX-RC06750061-DE 3G3JX-A4007 3G3AX-RC27000030-DE
3G3JX-AB015  3G3AX-RC02510138-DE 3G3JX-A2015 3G3AX-RC03510093-DE 3G3JX-A4015 3G3AX-RC14000047-DE
3G3JX-AB022 3G3AX-RC01600223-DE 3G3JX-A2022 3G3AX-RC02510138-DE 3G3JX-A4022 3G3AX-RC10100069-DE
- - 3G3JX-A2037 3G3AX-RC01600223-DE 3G3JX-A4037 3G3AX-RC06400116-DE
- - 3G3JX-A2055 3G3AX-RC01110309-DE 3G3JX-A4055 3G3AX-RC04410167-DE
- - 3G3JX-A2075 3G3AX-RC00840437-DE 3G3JX-A4075 3G3AX-RC03350219-DE
DC Reactors
Model Diameter
(mm) Description
3G3AX-FER2102-RE 21 For 2.2 kW (3 HP) motors or below
3G3AX-FER2515-RE 25 For 7.5 kW (10 HP) motors or below
Chokes
Inverter AC Reactor
Voltage Model 3G3JX-9 Model 3G3AX-9
200 VAC
 A2002 / A2004 /
AE002 / AE004 RAO11500026-DE
A2007 / AE007 RAO07600042-DE
A2015 / AE015 RAO04100075-DE
A2022 / AE022 RAO03000105-DE
A2037 RAO01830160-DE
A2055 RAO01150220-DE
A2075 RAO00950320-DE
400 VAC
A4004 / A4007 /
A4015
RAO16300038-DE
A4022 RAO11800053-DE
A4037 RAO07300080-DE
A4055 RAO04600110-DE
A4075 RAO03600160-DE
Output AC Reactor
Types Model Description Functions
Di
gi
ta
l
op
er
at
or
3G3AX-OP05 LCD remote
operator
2 Line LCD remote op-
erator with copy function,
cable length max. 3m.
3G3AX-CAJOP300-EE Remote operator
cable
3 meters cable for con-
necting remote operator
Ac